C10 Allievi

Cl
1
2
3

Atleta
SEMINO UMBERTO
FERRARI LORENZO
GENINI MICHELE

C10 Ragazzi

Cl

O WN|IE

Atleta
PEAQUIN ARIANNA
MAGLIETTI GIORGIA
CHIOVINO GRETA
BELTRAMI ALESSANDRO
PAIER MATTIA
MOLINARI PIETRO

C10J2D

Cl

N oo, WINPE

Atleta
AJRALDI ANGELA LUCIA
PONZANO SARA
PLOIANU ALESSIA FRANCES.
BORGNA CATERINA
SCHIAVONE ALESSIA
SEMINO MARGHERITA
MIRETTI GIADA

C10J2uU

Cl

OO WN|E

Atleta
MAGGIONI RICCARDO
CASTELLINO FRANCESCO
EFREM IVAN DARIO
DI CARO PIETRO
ALLOCCA RICCARDO
STORTI ANDREA

C10 Uomini

Cl

© |oNOoO|O~WINPEF

Atleta
CONVERTINI LUCA
BRISCESE RICCARDO
DALLAGLIO MATTEO
MACRI' ORLANDO
PATERNO ACHILLE
KHOOB SHAHMIRZADI MASSI.
ACCUSANI DI RETORTO E P.
SPINCICH DEMIS

MECUCCI ANDREA
[D.N.S]

C10Donne

Cl

g AW INBE

Atleta
DONETTI FEDERICA
MANISCALCO SABRINA
DI MAURO FRANCESCA
CORAGGIOSO GIADA

ABRATE CHIARA
[D.N.S]

C10 Master Donne

Cl
1
2

Atleta
CABRASPATRIZIA
SORISIO DANIELA

TORINO -

TORINO

Sezione
NOVI LIGURE
GALLIATE

DOMODOSSOLA

Sezione Totale 1 2
AOSTA 614.7 101.4 103.2
NOVI LIGURE 611.9 101.4 103.8
NOVI LIGURE 608.0 100.9 101.1
DOMODOSSOLA 607.2 102.4 100.9
VERCELLI 601.6 99.1 100.6
AOSTA 523.0 86.1 87.0

Sezione Totale 1 2
NOVI LIGURE 628.4 104.6 104.1
NOVI LIGURE 611.5 99.5 103.3
TORINO 609.1 102.7 100.0
MONDOVI' 604.3 99.8 101.1
TORINO 602.4 98.0 98.9
NOVI LIGURE 601.1 101.1 98.0
DOMODOSSOLA 571.3 95.5 93.2

Sezione Totale 1 2
GALLIATE 609.1 100.9 102.6
MONDOVI' 603.5 100.1 101.2
MONDOVI' 592.4 102.3 96.6
TORINO 588.2 99.0 98.2
PINEROLO 579.9 94.4 98.2
DOMODOSSOLA 524.4 76.6 86.4

Sezione Totale 1 2
TORINO 616.3 101.9 103.6
TORINO 608.4 97.8 103.1
TORINO 602.9 975 103.6
GALLIATE 600.0 100.5 100.7
TORINO 598.6 101.0 96.9
NOVI LIGURE 597.8 101.6 101.0
PINEROLO 591.2 95.0 96.9
TORINO 585.0 97.0 95.2
VERCELLI 0.0 0.0 0.0

Sezione Totale 1 2
NOVI LIGURE 620.7 102.4 103.4
BERGAMO 619.2 103.0 103.2
BIELLA 577.0 94.0 96.5
TORINO 571.7 94.2 93.0
MONDOVI' 0.0 0.0 0.0

Sezione Totale 1 2
NOVI LIGURE 609.2 100.3 100.8
NOVI LIGURE 598.5 97.4 101.1

Totale
296.1
284.2
282.6

102.6
103.7
100.2
102.1
98.4
87.0

105.1
102.3
100.8
101.9
99.9
99.0
96.8

101.3
101.3
99.9
98.7
97.1
86.9

101.8
101.4
102.7
98.2
101.6
98.8
101.7
97.6

0.0

103.3
104.0
98.8
97.1

0.0

102.4
99.4

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

1
100.5
97.5
93.4

100.1
102.1
100.5
99.6
100.1
82.3

103.7
1011
102.5
102.6
102.7
100.0
96.2

102.0
99.8
99.8
97.2

101.0
90.6

101.2
102.7
100.4
98.8
100.5
99.7
99.5
98.9

0.0

103.0
102.6
96.5
93.8

0.0

102.8
100.7

Serie

98.1
92.8
97.8

103.0
100.2
102.4
101.1
102.5
92.1

104.8
102.2
100.5
99.2

101.6
100.6
95.3

101.2
100.3
98.1
97.2
92.9
90.5

104.3
101.2
100.0
101.3
98.7
98.4
101.2
97.0

0.0

104.5
101.5
93.7
97.5

0.0

102.9
99.7
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97.5
93.9
91.4

104.4
100.7
102.9
101.1
100.9
88.5

106.1
103.1
102.6
99.7

101.3
102.4
94.3

101.1
100.8
95.7
97.9
96.3
93.4

103.5
102.2
98.7
100.5
99.9
98.3
96.9
99.3

0.0

104.1
104.9
97.5
96.1

0.0

100.0
100.2



C10 Master Donne

Cl
3
4
5

Atleta
ZAVATTARO ANNA PAOLA
BAY ANNA
PIRAZZI LUCIA ELISABETT.

C10 Master Uomini

Cl

AW IN P

Atleta
SACCO FELICE
DONATO LUIGINO
VACCHERI MARCO
FALVO ANTONIO

P10 Allievi

Cl

g | AW N

Atleta
VITALE MARCO
MILANESE RICCARDO
CONTI MATTEO
ZANZOTTERA ARTHUR LUCAS

GHISIO TOMMASO
[D.N.S]

P10 Ragazzi

Cl
1
2
3

Atleta
MAX LEONARDO
BARISONE GIOVANNI
CHIOVINO GIULIA

P10 J2D

Cl

N[O gl WNPE

Atleta
VALENZANO MARTA
MOLINARI MARGHERITA
BERTARELLI CHIARA
GATTO VALENTINA
MAX CHIARA
FASANO VITTORIA
SERGIO ALANIS

P10J2U

Cl

0 N h~lW N F

Atleta
PERAZZO CARLO
PESCIO TOMMASO
CONTI LUCA
BAROTTO GIOELE
ABBRUZZESE MARCO
SOLDANO MATTEO
LOVERO LUCA

ALBERGONI LUCA
[D.N.S]

MASTROVALERIO MATTEO

SAVORANI LIANG XI

P10 Uomini

Cl

g~ wWN P

Atleta
POGNANTE GIORGIO
RICCARDI MARCO
PALELLA ANGELO
SCIALO' ANDREA
PALELLA MICHELE

TORINO -

Sezione
BIELLA
GALLIATE
DOMODOSSOLA

Sezione
TORINO
BIELLA
TORINO
TORINO

Sezione
NOVI LIGURE
NOVI LIGURE
NOVI LIGURE

Sezione
AOSTA
AOSTA
VERCELLI
NOVI LIGURE
NOVI LIGURE
VERCELLI
CHIERI

Sezione
VERCELLI
GALLIATE

NOVI LIGURE
TORINO
CHIERI
CHIERI
TORINO

VERCELLI

G.S. GUARDIA DI
FINANZA.

G.S. STATO
MAGGIORE ESE.

Sezione
TORINO
VERCELLI
NOVI LIGURE
TORINO
NOVI LIGURE

TORINO

Totale
589.1
582.4
573.1

Totale
596.4
580.7
576.1
543.5

Totale
545 8x
524 7x
492 5x

Totale
555 12x
543 6x
535 8x
526 6x
526 3x
490 4x
485 1x

Totale
563 18x
553 5x
545 6x
542 6x
502 2x
491 1x
473 1x

0 0x

581 24x

575 17x

Totale
568 12x
565 16x
562 11x
557 7x
553 7x

1 2
99.4 94.5
99.9 95.8
92.2 101.0

1 2
96.1 101.9
99.2 96.7
95.8 95.5
90.6 87.2

Sezione

CHIERI

NOVI LIGURE
NOVI LIGURE
GALLIATE
VERCELLI

1 2
92 4x 87 1x
88 1x 86 1x
85 1x 77 0x

1 2
94 2x 95 3x
88 1x 91 2x
90 2x 87 1x
84 0x 90 2x
87 0x 84 0x
85 0x 71 0x
76 Ox 83 0x

1 2
96 4x 92 2x
92 1x 92 1x
92 1x 95 1x
88 2x 91 0x
81 1x 87 0x
86 0x 81 0x
75 Ox 82 0x
00x 00x
98 4x 97 4x
98 3x 93 0x

1 2
95 1x 95 2x
94 5x 97 4x
94 2x 91 2x
91 1x 93 0x
90 1x 91 1x

3
99.4
97.8
95.6

97.2
95.3
95.4
94.5

Totale
263 3x
235 1x
229 3x
203 2x

0 0x

90 3x
89 0x
82 0x

95 1x
94 3x
86 2x
90 2x
83 0x
77 0x
87 1x

94 3x
92 1x
86 1x
92 2x
82 0x
85 0x
79 0x

00x

97 5x

93 3x

94 2x
94 2x
94 2x
93 2x
92 1x

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
100.4
97.0
95.2

101.4
97.2
96.4
92.8

84 0x
830x
80 3x
63 1x

00x

94 0x
80 2x
85 2x

85 1x
86 Ox
88 0x
83 0x
87 0x
87 3x
79 0x

97 2x
90 0x
91 1x
94 0x
82 0x
86 0x
79 0x

00x

96 3x

97 3x

96 1x
95 1x
95 2x
96 2x
93 0x

5
97.8
94.6
92.3

100.7
96.4
96.0
90.5

Serie

90 3x
73 1x
73 0x
61 Ox

00x

90 0x
95 3x
83 1x

94 4x
92 0x
92 2x
91 1x
93 3x
84 1x
77 0x

92 3x
94 1x
93 1x
82 0x
81 0x
70 Ox
79 1x

00x

97 5x

98 5x

95 3x
95 1x
93 1x
91 0x
94 2x
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6
97.6
97.3
96.8

99.1
95.9
97.0
87.9

89 0x
79 0x
76 0x
79 1x

00x

92 0x
86 0x
80 1x

92 1x
92 0x
92 1x
88 1x
92 0x
86 Ox
83 0x

92 4x
93 1x
88 1x
95 2x
89 1x
83 1x
79 0x

00x

96 3x

96 3x

93 3x
90 3x
95 2x
93 2x
93 2x



P10 Uomini

Cl

26

Atleta
PRIORE JOELE
STERCHELE SERGIO
BRISCESE LORENZO
LANFRANCO DARIO
CARENA ANDREA
GIOCOLI DARIO
MONCHIERO MARCO
OIOLI SAMUELE
RANCO DAVIDE
LOCATELLI DAVIDE
MILANI MATTIA
BISSO ENRICO
MAGGIONI VINCENZO
GORGERINO GUIDO
PIOVANO LORENZO
ZANZOTTERA LUCA
BELTRAMI PAOLO
MOSCHINI EMANUELE FILIB.
FERRI LUCA
PELGANTA ANTONIO
[D.N.F]
BLEVE ALEX
[D.N.S]

P10 Donne

Cl
1
2

3

Atleta
MANCA SARA
DORO ANNALISA

MONCHIERO FRANCESCA CLA.
[D.N.S]

P10 Master Donne

Cl

a b~ lwWwN

Atleta
FILIPPI CRISTIANA MARIA
MAUCCI PAOLA
CONTOZ AURORA
MAMELI LORENA
ZANGLA AMALIA ISABELLA

P10 Master Uomini

Cl

© ONOO g~ WIN P

B Rk R
o gl bdw|lN|kR|O

Atleta
PRIANO PAOLO
LESCHIERA ROBERTO
OIOLI DAVIDE
POTENZA MICHELE
REMOLIF VITTORIO
DAMONTE FILIPPO
MARINONI FRANCO
DHO BRUNO
DISCONZI OLIMPIO
PALELLA SALVATORE
ARIA GIORGIO
VALENZANO PAOLO
BIA GUIDO
RUBIOLA DANIELE
PATRON ARNALDO GIUSEPPE.
FATIGUSO ARMANDO

TORINO -

Sezione
GALLIATE
AOSTA
TORINO
TORINO
CHIERI
TORINO
BRA
GALLIATE
VERCELLI
NOVI LIGURE
ASTI
SALUZZO
GALLIATE
CHIERI
CHIERI
GALLIATE
DOMODOSSOLA
AOSTA
MONDOVI'

DOMODOSSOLA

DOMODOSSOLA

Sezione
NOVI LIGURE
MONDOVI'

BRA

Sezione
CHIERI
GALLIATE
AOSTA
TORINO
NOVI LIGURE

Sezione
TORINO
PINEROLO
GALLIATE
TORINO
CHIERI
NOVI LIGURE
BIELLA
MONDOVI'
GALLIATE
NOVI LIGURE
TORINO
AOSTA
AOSTA
TORINO
TORINO
AVIGLIANA

TORINO

Totale
552 10x
550 11x
549 13x
549 5x
547 5x
544 12x
544 6x
539 7x
536 8x
534 4x
532 5x
531 8x
531 4x
530 5x
530 3x
523 9x
517 6x
484 3x
458 2x

95 2x

0 0x

Totale
557 8x
488 3x

0 0x

Totale
560 14x
511 5x
511 4x
510 5x
508 2x

Totale
560 10x
552 17x
552 11x
548 6x
548 6x
546 8x
546 7x
546 4x
545 7x
538 8x
538 4x
533 8x
533 7x
532 6x
530 3x
529 8x

95 2x
93 1x
91 4x
93 1x
91 0x
88 2x
88 0x
92 0x
92 1x
92 1x
93 1x
830x
85 1x
92 1x
92 0x
82 1x
78 1x
85 0x
68 1x

95 2x

00x

92 1x
80 1x

00x

94 2x
830x
88 1x
84 0x
87 1x

93 1x
92 3x
91 1x
90 1x
89 1x
90 3x
90 0x
89 0x
92 2x
90 2x
90 Ox
90 2x
83 0x
89 2x
90 1x
85 0x

2
90 1x
90 2x
92 1x
91 1x
93 1x
91 2x
91 2x
90 2x
88 0x
88 0x
82 0x
91 4x
87 0x
83 0x
90 1x
88 2x
83 0x
70 0x
68 0x

00x

00x

92 1x
80 0x

00x

89 1x
83 0x
87 0x
88 1x
81 0x

96 3x
93 4x
92 1x
90 2x
93 2x
97 3x
90 1x
93 0x
92 2x
88 1x
82 0x
83 0x
85 2x
89 0x
84 0x
85 1x

3
91 2x
95 4x
87 2x
91 1x
91 2x
89 1x
92 0x
93 3x
92 2x
89 1x
88 1x
86 1x
92 1x
85 1x
94 1x
90 3x
93 2x
90 3x
84 0x

00x

00x

90 0x
85 0x

00x

95 2x
81 2x
83 1x
82 0x
83 0x

91 2x
92 2x
96 3x
91 1x
88 0x
88 1x
93 2x
92 1x
91 0x
93 1x
89 0x
95 3x
94 1x
89 0x
87 0x
88 1x

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
92 1x
93 1x
94 3x
92 1x
92 0x
87 1x
94 2x
88 0x
84 1x
90 2x
92 1x
94 1x
91 0x
90 2x
87 1x
92 2x
85 1x
82 0x
81 1x

00x

00x

95 2x
78 0x

00x

97 5x
88 0x
86 2x
87 2x
84 0x

92 3x
90 1x
93 3x
91 1x
94 1x
91 0x
91 1x
89 0x
91 1x
90 Ox
93 1x
88 0x
88 1x
86 1x
90 0x
88 2x

93 3x
91 2x
95 2x
90 1x
89 2x
92 2x
89 1x
87 2x
89 1x
88 0x
91 2x
91 1x
90 2x
90 1x
90 0x
85 0x
91 2x
83 0x
75 0x

00x

00x

94 1x
79 1x

00x

94 3x
89 2x
83 0x
84 1x
90 Ox

95 1x
91 3x
89 2x
94 1x
94 2x
90 1x
90 1x
95 2x
89 1x
92 3x
96 2x
85 1x
94 2x
84 0x
89 1x
90 1x
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91 1x
88 1x
90 1x
92 0x
91 0x
97 4x
90 1x
89 0x
91 3x
87 0x
86 0x
86 1x
86 Ox
90 0x
77 0x
86 1x
87 0x
74 0x
82 0x

00x

00x

94 3x
86 1x

00x

91 1x
87 1x
84 0x
85 1x
83 1x

93 0x
94 4x
91 1x
92 0x
90 Ox
90 Ox
92 2x
88 1x
90 1x
85 1x
88 1x
92 2x
89 1x
95 3x
90 1x
93 3x



TORINO

P10 Master Uomini Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
17 MANCA GIOVANNI NOVI LIGURE 528 6x 86 0x 88 Ox 85 1x 86 1x 87 1x 96 3x
18 MASTROVALERIO ANTONIO GALLIATE 526 1x 89 0x 90 1x 87 0 84.0x 86 Ox 90 0x
19 TUGNOLO TIZIANO AVIGLIANA 517 3 83 1x 87 1x 880x 88 1x 85 0 86 Ox
20 FERROL SERGIO AOSTA 509 3x 89 2x 79 0x 87 0 820x 84 0x 88 1x
21 RIVARDO BRUNO BIELLA 509 3x 800x 85 1x 86 1x 88.0x 83 Ox 87 1x
22 MORI ALBERTO GALLIATE 502 2x 80 1x 89 1x 80 0x 810x 88 Ox 84 0x
23 VERONESE GASTONE BIELLA 500 2x 82 1x 730x 84 0 86 0x 93 1x 82 0x
24 PAMIO PAOLO GALLIATE 492 1 89 0x 81 0x 82 1x 76 0x 84.0x 80 Ox
25 MAZZA ENNIO GALLIATE 486 3x 80 1 700x 89 1x 84 0x 81 1x 82 0
26 BISSO MARCO SALUZZO 472 2 76 0x 730x 79 1x 77 0x 87 1 80 O
27 BRUNO GIANFRANCO GALLIATE 462 3x 720x 771 77 1x 84 1 790x 730x
28 [CD/X"V"F'T:]" ETTI MAURIZIO TORINO 302 1 54.0x 63 0x 65 O 74.0x 46 1x 00x
29 ;\gﬁsﬁHEG'ANO CLAUDIO TORINO 00 00x 00 00x 00x 00 00x
30 :\I’D'%F.{S'?NDO GIORGIO VERCELLI 00 00x 00x 00x 00x 00x 00x

R3 CAT. UNICA. Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 GIANDINOTO MASSIMO TORINO 617.5 1032 1028 102.9 102.4 104.0 1022

P10 Giovanissimi Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2
1 FORZANO MARTINA MONDOVI 160 1x 81 0x 79 1x
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